
Erie Insurance Giving Network
Amount-Up to $10,000
Description- Erie Insurance supports
organizations in the communities
where Erie Insurance has presences
in these community areas of focus:
community building, arts and culture,
education, health and human
services, safety, disaster relief, and
environmental responsibility. Priority
is given to organizations that ensure
their governing bodies include
representatives from the
communities they serve. Applications
must be submitted online, and
accepted year round. 
Focus-Arts, Science
https://www.erieinsurance.com/givin
gnetwork/

Arts Fund
Amount-Varies
Description- The Arts Fund is one of
five “Spotlight Funds” from Adopt a
Classroom. Unlike Adopt a
Classroom’s typical crowdfunding
model, Spotlight Funds let teachers
apply for grants and get funding for
specific school needs. Money from
the Arts Fund can be used toward art
supplies, musical instruments,
theater costumes, and more.

June 2023

Grants Gazette
Columbus City Schools

State and Federal Programs

New Grant Opportunities

Grants.gov has information available 24
hours a day. Search for grants, get help
with applications, and learn more about
how to find grant funding

Contact us at grants@columbus.k12.oh.us

Continued...
Who Qualifies-K-12 Teachers
Deadline-Rolling
https://www.adoptaclassroom.org/tag/art/

Guitar Center Music Education Grants
The Guitar Center believes that music
“inspires creativity and personal
expression, builds self-esteem and teaches
cooperation.” To that end, Guitar Center
considers requests from 501(c)(3)
organizations that support music
education for all young people.
Deadline-Rolling
https://www.guitarcenter.com/pages/corp
orate-giving



Alkebu Parks, Cedarwood Elementary School 
Brittany Sherman, Columbus Downtown High School 
Chiquita Toure, Columbus Africentric Early College 
Courtney Johnson, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School 
DeAndrea Jones, Weinland Park Elementary School 
Fian Kunesh, Woodward Park Middle School 
Gregory Scythes w/ John Kellar, Northland High School 
Hannah Green, Whetstone High School 
Jeffrey Judd, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School 
Jennifer Harvey, Columbus Online Academy K-8 
Jocelyn Reedus, Weinland Park Elementary School 
Julia Romano, South High School 
Kathleen McAfee w/ Michael Menendez and Lirea Turner, Woodcrest Elementary School 
Kelly Aitken, Columbus Gifted Academy 
Laura Henry, Starling PreK-8 and multiple schools 
Linda Key, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School/Gifted & Talented Department 
Maggie Rapp Boggess, Trevitt Elementary and Beatty Park Elementary Schools 
Melissa Hohenberger, Shady Lane Elementary School 
Michele Stutz, Hilltonia Middle School 
Patricia Vazquez w/ Katie Young, Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy 
Paul Lasker, Beechcroft High School 
Rashaun James, Mifflin Middle School 
Sam Leopold, Peer Assistance and Review (PAR) 
Sarah Kakoules, Easthaven Elementary School 
Sarah Grosh, Ecole Kenwood French Immersion Elementary School 
Sonja DeGenova, Woodcrest Elementary School 
Stacy Callahan, Avalon Elementary School
Stefanie Gaddis, Westgate Alternative Elementary School
Tera Stockdale w/ Dana Stacy, Columbus International High School/Columbus Global Academy
Vera Allen, Georgian Heights Elementary School
Victoria Johnson, Georgian Heights Elementary School
Wanda Mays, Berwick Alternative K-8
(Coral) Lee Bishop, Columbus International High School

Teachers' Dream Grants Awarded 2023-2024

$1,000.00

$1,100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,395.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,044.00

$2,747.05

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,200.00


$777.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00


$900.00

$2,100.00

$1,897.00

$1,717.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$4,486.47

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$4,300.00


$74,763.52TOTAL


