Grants Gazette

State and Federal Programs

New Grant Opportunities

Erie Insurance Giving Network

Amount-Up to \$10,000 **Description-** Erie Insurance supports organizations in the communities where Erie Insurance has presences in these community areas of focus: community building, arts and culture, education, health and human services, safety, disaster relief, and environmental responsibility. Priority is given to organizations that ensure their governing bodies include representatives from the communities they serve. Applications must be submitted online, and accepted year round. Focus-Arts, Science https://www.erieinsurance.com/givin gnetwork/

<u>Arts Fund</u>

Amount-Varies

Description- The Arts Fund is one of five "Spotlight Funds" from Adopt a Classroom. Unlike Adopt a Classroom's typical crowdfunding model, Spotlight Funds let teachers apply for grants and get funding for specific school needs. Money from the Arts Fund can be used toward art supplies, musical instruments, theater costumes, and more. Continued... Who Qualifies-K-12 Teachers Deadline-Rolling https://www.adoptaclassroom.org/tag/art/

Guitar Center Music Education Grants

The Guitar Center believes that music "inspires creativity and personal expression, builds self-esteem and teaches cooperation." To that end, Guitar Center considers requests from 501(c)(3) organizations that support music education for all young people. **Deadline**-Rolling

https://www.guitarcenter.com/pages/corp orate-giving

ENJOY THE SUMMER

Contact us at grants@columbus.k12.oh.us



Grants.gov has information available 24 hours a day. Search for grants, get help with applications, and learn more about how to find grant funding

TEACHERS' DREAM GRANT INVESTING IN COLUMBUS CITY SCHOOLS

Teachers' Dream Grants Awarded 2023-2024

Alkebu Parks, Cedarwood Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Brittany Sherman, Columbus Downtown High School	\$1,100.00
Chiquita Toure, Columbus Africentric Early College	\$1,000.00
Courtney Johnson, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School	\$1,000.00
DeAndrea Jones, Weinland Park Elementary School	\$2,000.00
Fian Kunesh, Woodward Park Middle School	\$1,395.00
Gregory Scythes w/ John Kellar, Northland High School	\$2 <i>,</i> 500.00
Hannah Green, Whetstone High School	\$1,000.00
Jeffrey Judd, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School	\$4,000.00
Jennifer Harvey, Columbus Online Academy K-8	\$2,044.00
Jocelyn Reedus, Weinland Park Elementary School	\$2,747.05
Julia Romano, South High School	\$2,000.00
Kathleen McAfee w/ Michael Menendez and Lirea Turner, Woodcrest Elementary School	\$5,000.00
Kelly Aitken, Columbus Gifted Academy	\$1,200.00
Laura Henry, Starling PreK-8 and multiple schools	\$777.00
Linda Key, Ft. Hayes Arts & Academic High School/Gifted & Talented Department	\$3,000.00
Maggie Rapp Boggess, Trevitt Elementary and Beatty Park Elementary Schools	\$5,000.00
Melissa Hohenberger, Shady Lane Elementary School	\$3,000.00
Michele Stutz, Hilltonia Middle School	\$2,500.00
Patricia Vazquez w/ Katie Young, Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy	\$2,000.00
Paul Lasker, Beechcroft High School	\$900.00
Rashaun James, Mifflin Middle School	\$2,100.00
Sam Leopold, Peer Assistance and Review (PAR)	\$1,897.00
Sarah Kakoules, Easthaven Elementary School	\$1,717.00
Sarah Grosh, Ecole Kenwood French Immersion Elementary School	\$1,600.00
Sonja DeGenova, Woodcrest Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Stacy Callahan, Avalon Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Stefanie Gaddis, Westgate Alternative Elementary School	\$1,000.00
Tera Stockdale w/ Dana Stacy, Columbus International High School/Columbus Global Academy	\$5,000.00
Vera Allen, Georgian Heights Elementary School	\$4,486.47
Victoria Johnson, Georgian Heights Elementary School	\$3,000.00
Wanda Mays, Berwick Alternative K-8	\$2,500.00
(Coral) Lee Bishop, Columbus International High School	\$4,300.00
TOTAL	\$74,763.52

Our mission: to improve student learning by supporting innovative teachers to implement amazing projects.